1)
2)

9
5)
6)
7)
8)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

Part #
560-933
802-1561
802-153
940-238
840-237
8940-236
560-032
650-920
910-190
910-330
910-246
910-378
910-380

Name

Log Set

Embers

Rockwool
Wraparound Glass

Panel/Mitred Glass Large Center
Panel/Mitred Giass Small Side (each)

Glass Extrusion

Pescription
3 logs
1 bag
1 bag

Door Gasket

Piezo Ignitor

Variable Speed Control
On/Off Switch

Valve {NG)
Valve (LP)

15)
16)
17}
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Part #
560-520/P
560-523/P
560-510/P
560-515/P
560-617
910-331
910-384
910-385
910-341
910-386

MAINTENANCE

L

U28 REPLACEMENT /SPARE PARTS LIST

Name

Valve Assembly
Valve Assembly
Burner

Burner

Fan Assemply
Fan Motor

Pilot Assembly
Pilot Assembly
Thermopile
Thermocouple

Description

(NG)
(LP)
(NG)
(LP)

(NG)
@p)

Regency ULTIMATE Freestanding Gas Heater
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